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For the admission to the three-year research doctorate course in ARCHITECTURE – 39th cycle, the final 
merit ranking list is approved. 

 

28 places are divided as follows: 21 positions with scholarship and 7 positions with no scholarship 

 

 
 

    
 

 

 

 

Id number Last Name First Name Date of birth Final score 

1. 1306018 CALIENDO GRETA 27/08/1995 100/100 

2. 1308292 ARILLOTTA GIORGIA 23/08/1995 99,5/100 

3. 1327794 CRISTALLI FABIOLA 30/05/1997 99*/100(precede per età) 

4. 1345524 GAGLIARDI RITA 29/10/1994 99/100 

5. 1325391 PAPPALARDO LAURA SIMONA 30/06/1998 98*/100(precede per età) 

6. 1327819 DI FUSCO FRANCESCA 09/04/1996 98/100 

7. 1336044 PICARIELLO ANGELO 15/11/1992 97,5/100 

8. 1318287 BARILE GIANLUCA 16/01/1999 97*/100(precede per età) 

9. 1336624 PASTENA BENEDETTA 27/08/1997 97*/100(precede per età) 

10. 1339624 RENZULLO LORENZO 02/06/1997 97*/100(precede per età) 

11. 1339625 IULIANO FRANCESCO 16/03/1997 97/100 

12. 1308075 RUSSO CHIARA 08/09/1993 96*/100(precede per età) 

13. 1336622 LIMMATOLA ANNA 11/03/1988 96/100 

14. 1306157 DI GIORGIO CARLA 27/11/1998 95*/100(precede per età) 

15. 1344675 LOMBARDI MARTA 25/05/1982 95/100 

16. 1340951 BIASIUCCI VITTORIA 05/05/1995 92/100 

17. 1340779 CICIRIELLO GIUSEPPE 28/06/1995 90/100 

18. 1321613 VITOLO GENNARO 22/07/1996 89,5/100 

19. 1346086 RECCIA ISABELLA 03/10/1994 88/100 

20. 1343066 D'ALESSANDRO ORSOLA 06/08/1998 86*/100(precede per età) 

21. 1322542 MARENA ROSSELLA 22/03/1987 86/100 

22. 1341763 FISCHER RITA 29/09/1978 85,5/100 

23. 1322788 MATINO MICHELE 09/02/1992 84,5*/100 
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24. 1312085 MANZO LUCA 03/09/1983 84,5/100 

25. 1324961 DI DARIO YLENIA 20/10/1994 84/100 

26. 1344156 AMODIO MARINO 15/10/1989 83,5*/100(precede per età) 

27. 1346170 LOFFREDO CATERINA 16/02/1982 83,5/100 

28. 1306740 COLUSSI ADRIANO 29/11/1990 83/100 

29. 1336209 PERRI LORENZO 21/10/1989 82/100 

30. 1334195 DEL GIUDICE LUISA 03/08/1996 81,5/100 

31. 1329593 RUSSO ILARIA 18/04/1998 81*/100(precede per età) 

32. 1341802 CASTELLANO CHIARA 13/04/1998 81*/100(precede per età) 

33. 1335188 NALDI FRANCESCA 31/03/1998 81*/100(precede per età) 

34. 1337783 FESTA ANTONIO 03/05/1997 81*/100(precede per età) 

35. 1343762 MARRA TERESA 25/03/1997 81*/100(precede per età) 

36. 1343810 CARANNANTE ENZO 23/01/1996 81*/100(precede per età) 

37. 1322541 SCHETTINO EDOARDO 01/03/1994 81*/100(precede per età) 

38. 1336440 OLIVA ENRICO MARIA 08/06/1977 81/100 

39. 1340161 CARANDENTE MARTINA 19/08/1997 80,5/100 

40. 1328431 CAPALDO SIMONA 19/09/1995 80/100 

41. 1326242 IMPERATO MARIO 25/12/1987 78,5/100 

42. 1332361 MASINO GIACOMO 18/08/1972 78/100 

 

 

The following candidates are declared winners: 
 

Id number Last Name First Name 

1306018 CALIENDO GRETA 

1308292 ARILLOTTA GIORGIA 

1327794 CRISTALLI FABIOLA 

1345524 GAGLIARDI RITA 

1325391 PAPPALARDO LAURA SIMONA 

1327819 DI FUSCO FRANCESCA 

1336044 PICARIELLO ANGELO 
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1318287 BARILE GIANLUCA 

1336624 PASTENA BENEDETTA 

1339624 RENZULLO LORENZO 

1339625 IULIANO FRANCESCO 

1308075 RUSSO CHIARA 

1336622 LIMMATOLA ANNA 

1306157 DI GIORGIO CARLA 

1344675 LOMBARDI MARTA 

1340951 BIASIUCCI VITTORIA 

1340779 CICIRIELLO GIUSEPPE 

1321613 VITOLO GENNARO 

1346086 RECCIA ISABELLA 

1343066 D'ALESSANDRO ORSOLA 

1322542 MARENA ROSSELLA 

1341763 FISCHER RITA 

1322788 MATINO MICHELE 

1312085 MANZO LUCA 

1324961 DI DARIO YLENIA 

1344156 AMODIO MARINO 

1346170 LOFFREDO CATERINA 

1306740 COLUSSI ADRIANO 

 


